(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_ 300182986763
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
adiliad Capier	07/08/1001012010 **25.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	10
	FILED JUL - 8 AM II: IL ANTASSEE, FLORIDA
· · · ·	
Office Use Only	
	D. BRUCE
	JUL 0 9 2010
a da tradición a de la companya de l	

				· · ·					-	•.
	•	• .	. ' - '	•					· ••	* •
· · · · · ·					i		. ·			-
·	•	· · · ·					• •			
	•		COVER LE	TTER	- i				•	
- -			· • •							
	Div Reg	istration Section Ision of Corporations	•	H						
•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1					
	SUBJECT:	D'Curve USA LLC	;		· · ·					
*			(Name of Limited Liabi	lity Company)						•
•		۰ -			,					
•		· · ·	·							
	. The enclosed	Articles of Dissolution and fe	cc(s) are submitted for f	iling.						
	Please return	all correspondence concerning	ig this matter to the follo	owing:	i					
				-	· .					
		Michael Marguli	es		:					
			(Name of Pers	son)		-				
	•		_	· · ·	- T					
- ** -	•	D'Curve USA LL		* *					•	
	, ř		(Firm/Compa	nty) . – – –	l					
		950 S Pine Islan	nd Road Suite	150Å "** **	~ }	•				
	· ·		(Addross)			<u>→</u> · · ·			•• ·	•
	and and a second					·				<u> </u>
		Plantation, FL 3		-					•	
	-		(City/State and Zi	p Code)	- 1	_				
	• • •	,		•						
•	For further in	formation concerning this ma	uter, please call:							
••• · ·	· •	chael Margulies		, 954 🔍 326	-2710	•	•			
	1711				-2/10					
•	•		ta		ma Telephone Mu	mber)				
	•	(Name of Person))	(Aren Code & Daytis	me Telephone Nu	mber)				
		(Name of Person)	at)		me Telephone Nu	mber)				
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person)		(Area Code & Daylis						
		(Name of Person)	Pow & S55.0 of Status Cert	(Area Code & Daytis 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy	S60.00 F	iling Fee, of Status &-				
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: the late 130.00 Filing	Pow & S55.0 of Status Cert	(Area Code & Daylis	S60.00 F					
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount:	Pow & S55.0 of Status Cert	(Area Code & Daytis 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy	S60.00 F	iling Fee, of Status &-	I)		·	
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) check for the following amount: ng Pee 30.00 Filing Certificate of	Foo & S55.0 of Status Cert (edd	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filling Fee & tifted Copy litional copy is enclosed)	560.00 F Certificate (Certificate (additional	illing Fee, of Status &- opy copy is enclosed	ا)			
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) check for the following amount: ng Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE	Poo & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filling Foc & tiffed Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO	S60.00 F Certificate (certified Ci (additional	illing Fee, of Status &- opy copy is enclosed		10		
-	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section	Foo & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filling Foc & tiffed Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S	S60.00 F Certificate o Certified Ci (additional DURIER ADI	illing Fee, of Status &- opy copy is enclosed	- 	10 J(-	
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat	Foo & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Cc Clifton Buildi	Certificate of Certificate of Certificate of Certified C((additional URIER ADI Section orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	and the second sec	10 JUL		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	STANT W.	JUL		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Cc Clifton Buildi	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		·
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LAREARY OF	JUL -8		· ·
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8 AM		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8	コ コ フ フ フ フ	
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8	11 	
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8	ו ב ז ז	
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8	<u>ה</u> ה ל	
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8	<u>ה</u> ה י	
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		
	Enclosed is a	(Name of Person) theck for the following amount: ag Fee 30.00 Filing Certificate of MAILING ADDRE Registration Section Division of Corporat P.O. Box 6327	: Fee & S55.0 of Status Cert (add	(Area Code & Daytin 0 Filing Fee & tified Copy litional copy is enclosed) STREET/CO Registration S Division of Ce Clifton Buildiu 2661 Executiv	URIER ADI ection orporations ng	illing Fee, of Status &- opy icopy is enclosed DRESS:	A LANESSE	JUL -8		

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1. The name of a limited liability company is D'Curve USA LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on June 1, 2009 and assigned document number L09000052877

3. The date the dissolution was approved: June 20, 2009

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter). Unable to do any business

5. CHECK ONE:

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged.
OR Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

:

6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

7. CHECK ONE:

There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

FILING FEE: \$25.0

Printed Name

ţ.

:

Michael Margulies

t., 4